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3a.Etapa Copa Lupinetti Motovelocidade

600cc SS/LIGHT/ESCOLA/INICIANTE/MASTER

30 Treino Classificatorio - 600cc

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 17:44:24

Autodromo Ayrton Senna 3,055 km
24/08/2019 16:52 .
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
3 1:30.800 +2.742 17:55:24.837
(7) MARCELINHO CAETANO 4 1:28.058 17:56:52.895
1 1:29.770 +7.447 17:46:12.395 5 1:28.917 +0.859 17:58:21.812
2 1:26.719 +4.396 17:47:39.114 6 1:28.622 +0.564 17:59:50.434
p3 6:15.121 +4:52.798 17:53:54.235 7 1:29.155 +1.097 18:01:19.589
4 1:26.498 +4.175 17:55:20.733
5 1:23.363 +1.040 17:56:44.096 (97) LEVI MATHEUS
6 1:23.143 +0.820  17:58:07.239 1 134777 +4.270  17:46:44.576
7 1:22.323 17:59:29.562 2 1:32.235 +1.728 17:48:16.811
8 1:22.388 +0.065 18:00:51.950 p3 5:41.620 +4:11.113 17:53:58.431
4 1:34.462 +3.955 17:55:32.893
(36) JOAQUIM ALVES - QUIM 5 1:30.507 17:57:03.400
1 1:30.614 +7.958 17:46:21.029
p2 7:34.016 +6:11.360 17:53:55.045 (12) GUSTAVO ROSATI
3 1:25.838 +3.182 17:55:20.883 1 1:36.871 +2.682 17:46:41.943
4 1:23.656 +1.000 17:56:44.539 2 1:34.189 17:48:16.132
5 1:23.129 +0.473 17:58:07.668
6 1:22.656 17:59:30.324 (46) LUIS C. LIMA
1 1:40.364 17:47:24.230
(30) FELIPE GONCALVES
pl 6:49.241 +5:26.459 17:53:54.764
2 1:26.976 +4.194 17:55:21.740
3 1:23.318 +0.536 17:56:45.058
4 1:23.064 +0.282 17:58:08.122
5 1:22.975 +0.193 17:59:31.097
6 1:22.782 18:00:53.879
(777) VALMIR MONTEIRO
1 1:30.263 +4.738 17:47:16.109
p2 7:00.333 +5:34.808 17:54:16.442
3 1:37.243 +11.718 17:55:53.685
4 1:26.167 +0.642 17:57:19.852
5 1:25.940 +0.415 17:58:45.792
6 1:25.525 18:00:11.317
(13) RAFAEL FELIPE - DORFINHO
1 1:31.396 +4.141 17:46:35.687
2 1:30.066 +2.811 17:48:05.753
p3 5:51.709 +4:24.454 17:53:57.462
4 1:30.271 +3.016 17:55:27.733
5 1:28.935 +1.680 17:56:56.668
6 1:27.910 +0.655 17:58:24.578
7 1:27.968 +0.713 17:59:52.546
8 1:27.255 18:01:19.801
(316) SILAS ESPERQUE
1 1:32.350 +4.874 17:46:29.094
2 1:29.277 +1.801 17:47:58.371
p3 6:25.158 +4:57.682 17:54:23.529
4 1:31.501 +4.025 17:55:55.030
5 1:31.400 +3.924 17:57:26.430
6 1:28.225 +0.749 17:58:54.655
7 1:27.476 18:00:22.131
(14) FELIPE CESAR
1 1:32.740 +4.703 17:46:22.538
p2 7:34.271 +6:06.234 17:53:56.809
3 1:31.849 +3.812 17:55:28.658
4 1:28.686 +0.649 17:56:57.344
5 1:28.313 +0.276 17:58:25.657
6 1:28.037 17:59:53.694
7 1:28.191 +0.154 18:01:21.885
(11) BETINHO BALDON
1 1:33.699 +5.641 17:46:20.746
p2 7:33.291 +6:05.233 17:53:54.037
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